Grades and Attendance: Brewer, Oliver Thomas

I Grades and Attendance |

Student I[-

stden (D
anker-Number:d

Locker Combination( D

Bus

Bus P

Buzz: Buzz Parent Portal Help logging in to Buzz

| aPEnglish Language / Composition A+ I, » .
. e&Email Smith, Ryan W - Rm: C216 96.53 I '

: P1{Tra)

AP Chemistry A

F70) (@ Email Hofiman, Chloe M - Rm: C234 94.5 I,

P3(Tra) | Computer Science AP = i
o A (@ EmailArgenta, Jacob M- Rm: D202 99.76 i 0 0

AP US History &5 g

P4(Tra) @ Email Lux, Mary Ann - Rm- H112 i

| Eleclive PE: Athletic Development @ A+ G
17 (@ Email Garrett. Mark A - Rm: Weight Roo 100 1, '_"‘i 11/
Spanish Il -y N

PR : | @EmaiMagallanes, Jennifer - Rm: D122 wss WL v .

P5(Tra)

iy - Precalculus: Algebra Honors A+ i1/ Sr 1112077
P7(Tra) . FIIT8A Sy I s ' 1) 'V IS 2 0
- (@ Emai Colier, Ryan D - Rm: H214 96.62 117771 1

(,‘,"y; J .‘ ' 74 '"FF 7 , f Virs A'
P10(Tra) ) ) . ) i . WL TR I T S R&swceAﬂGradef a [i] 1IN AT i] 0
T TIA i SEN I lﬂEmai Rawls, Erin M - Rm: D209/D219 '’ / i/

JIITVIA S T2 7/ 7 Lunch 117177, /)
(Tra) ; : : LI IV Y, | (@ Email Alkire, Lynn Jonnie - Rm: Cafe 1111,

Current CPHS Cumrent GPA (S1): 4.5000




Grade History: Brewer, Oliver Thomas

2425 - CPHS | 2324-CPHS | 22.23-Taft ‘

View Counselors

Algebra Il Honors A+ 100 1.00
AP English Literature/Composition B+ 87.9 1.00
AP Psychology A+ 96.63 1.00
Chemistry Honors DC A+ 99.73 1.00
Elective PE: Athletic Development A+ 100 1.00
Spanish 1l At 97.38 1.00
Topics in Computer Science A+ 97.56 1.00
Algebra Il Honors A+ 99.36 1.00
AP English Literature/Composition A 93.55 1.00
AP Psychology At 96.65 1.00
Chemistry Honors DC A 96.41 1.00
Elective PE: Athletic Development A+ 98.82 1.00
Spanish i A+ 97.43 1.00
Topics in Computer Science A+ 98.66 1.00

Economics

A+

96.5

US Government

A+

102

1.00




Grade History: Brewer, Oliver Thomas

24.25 - CPHS | 23-24 - CPHS | 2223 - Taft ‘

View Counselors

AP Human Geography A+ 97 .49 1.00
English 10 Honors A 96.47 1.00
Geography/History of the World A+ 97.49 1.00
Geometry Honors A+ 97.57 1.00
Intro to 2D Art A+ 97 1.00
Physical Education | At 98 1.00
Principles of Computing AP A+ 98.01 1.00
Spanish | A+ 97.88 1.00

‘Advanced 2D Art A+ 98.13 1.00
AP Human Geography A+ 98.34 1.00
‘English 10 Honors A+ 976 1.00
Geography/History of the World A 95.34 1.00
‘Geometry Honors A+ 96.85 1.00
Physical Education Il A+ 100 1.00
Principles of Computing AP A 95.95 1.00
Spanish | At 97.35 1.00




	GradeHistory2324
	GradeHistory2425
	GradeHistory2526

